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Questionnaire for parents and carers

Please read the following statements and tick the answer which best fits what you think about the
school. Please only tick one box per statement. If you cannot answer leave it blank.
46 Questionnaires handed in

(please tick) | Strongly Agree Disagree S-trongly

agree disagree
1 My child is happy at this school 66% 319% 39 0%
2 | My child feels safe at this school 61% 32% 7% 0%
3 | My child makes good progress at this school 63% 35% 2% 0%
4 | My child is well looked after at this school 72% 26% 2% 0%
5 | My child is taught well at this school 69% 25% 6% 0%
6 | My child receives appropriate homework for their age 65% 30% 5% 0%
7 | This school makes sure its pupils are well behaved 57% 43% 0% 0%
8 | This school deals effectively with bullying 61% 33% 6% 0%
9 | This school is well led and managed 58% 38% 4% 0%
10 | This school responds well to any concerns I raise 60% 30% 10% 0%
11 ;?Eﬁii\l/c?’ Sv;l:(zl:;fs;nformation from the school about 63% 37% 0% 0%
12 | Would you recommend this school to another parent? 63% 32% 5% 0%




